Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Science standards

31123

31121
41211
4.1.2.2.1
51114
51121
51342
53413
54212
6.1.2.1.1
6.1.2.13
6.1.34.1
71123
7.134.1
71342
74412
8.1.34.1
8.1.342
83213
83221
8.3.2.23
83232
83412

53411
54211
544.1.1
74211
834.1.1

Where in the watershed? X | x| x| x| x| x| x| x X X | x X X
5 Ecosystem Assessment X X | x| x| x X | x X | x| x X X
§ Study macroinvertebrates X X | x| x| x X | x X | x| x X X
2 Buy or build a rain barrel X
‘rgv Rain gauge monitoring X
r—; Organize or participate in a river cleanup X X X X
% Maintain your drain X X | x X
£ Water watch X X X X
& Storm drain detectives X X | x X X

Label trees with emerald ash borer X X X

Make a recycling monster
Do you know what to throw
Playhouse recycling

Close the loop on recycling

Recycling

o A few degrees matter X X X X | x| x X | x
c 2 Energy vampires X X
> —(Cj Create a windsock and weather collage X X
% % Renewable energy scavenger hunt X X X | x
= % Encourage biking and walking X

Energy defined in a day X X X | x X X




Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Science standards

Air, energy and
climate change

Protecting land and water

Recycling

Where in the watershed?

9.1.1.21

91213

9.1.3.1.1

91313

9.1.3.3.1

91333

9.134.1

9.1.342

9.232.1

92411

9.24.1.2

93222

93321

93412

94412

94424

9C.1.331

Ecosystem Assessment

Study macroinvertebrates

Buy or build a rain barrel

XX X [ X

Rain gauge monitoring

Organize or participate in a river cleanup

<

Maintain your drain

X o[ X X< [x

XX X [X [X | X |X

XX [ X [ X [ X | X |X

XX X [X [X | X |X

Water watch

Storm drain detectives

<

<

<

Label trees with emerald ash borer

Make a recycling monster

Do you know what to throw

Playhouse recycling

Close the loop on recycling

A few degrees matter X | x| x X | x| x| x| x| x| x
Energy vampires X X | x X | x
Create a windsock and weather collage

Renewable energy scavenger hunt X | x| x X | x| x| x| x| x| x| x]x
Encourage biking and walking X X | x
Energy defined in a day X X | x




Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Social studies standards

X

Air, energy

Protecting

and
climate

land and

Recycling

water

change

11101

22451

23491

EARNA

32451

4.1.1.01

43.1.01

43491

51112

53.1.1.1

534101

6.1.1.1.2

6.3.1.1.1

6.3.3.6.1

71100

72111

8.1.1.1.1

91101

93231

93491

Where in the watershed? X X | x| x X | x
Ecosystem Assessment X X X
Study macroinvertebrates X X | x X
Buy or build a rain barrel X
Rain gauge monitoring X
Organize or participate in a river cleanup X X X X | x X X X | x X
Maintain your drain X X X | x X
Water watch X | x| x X | x

Storm drain detectives X X X X X
Label trees with emerald ash borer X X

Make a recycling monster

Do you know what to throw

Playhouse recycling

Close the loop on recycling

A few degrees matter X | x| x| x X | x X X
Energy vampires X | x X
Create a windsock and weather collage X | x| x| x X X
Renewable energy scavenger hunt X | x X X
Encourage biking and walking X | x X
Energy defined in a day X x| x| x| x X | x X
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